E-Hawk Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys MS 3000

Race Date
September 11, 2023

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1271 Tyson Fear MS_Okoboji Community 8 11:21.1 3:47/K
2 (<5 3021 Jayden Grunhovd North lowa Buffalo 8 11:39.5 3:53/K
3 2 1290 Brooks Morgan MS_Otto B Laing 8 11:50.5 3:57/K
4 3 1267 Ryder Clark MS_Okoboji Community 8 11:59.3 4:00/K
5 4 1272 JD Gravert MS_Okoboji Community 8 12:03.7 4:01/K
6 5 1233 Jackson Struve Estherville Lincoln 8 12:06.9 4:02/K
7 6 3014 Greyson Wassenaar MS_ Spirit Lake 7 12:37.3 4:12/K
8 7 1275 Cruz Nitchals MS_Okoboji Community 7 12:38.2 4:13/K
9 8 1232  Garrett Smith Estherville Lincoln 8 12:46.6  4:16/K

10 9 2496 Blaize Ahrens Estherville Lincoln 8 12:47.5  4:16/K
11 10 3010 Carson Profit MS_ Spirit Lake 7 12:49.3 4:16/K
12 11 2495 Jose Aguilar Gonzalez Estherville Lincoln 8 13:04.0 4:21/K
13 12 1288 Axton Hood MS_Otto B Laing 7 13:05.3  4:22/K
14 13 3069 Kyle Danner Estherville Lincoln 8 13:05.7 4:22/K
15 14 1270 Wesley Evenson MS_Okoboji Community 7 13:15.1 4:25/K
16 15 1235 Cesar Tzoc Estherville Lincoln 8 13:18.4  4:26/K
17 16 3004 Wylee Conway MS_Spirit Lake 8 13:27.6  4:29/K
18 17 3002 Lukas Chappas MS_Spirit Lake 8 13:29.8  4:30/K
19 18 3009 Eli Phillips MS_Spirit Lake 7 13:31.8  4:31K
20 19 1228 Krayton Kalous Estherville Lincoln 8 13:36.4  4:32/K
21 (>7) 1236 Beckam Welch Estherville Lincoln 8 13:38.3 4:33/K
22 20 3006 Karson Kreykes MS_Spirit Lake 8 13:44.7 4:35/K
23 (>7) 2499 Colin Clabaugh Estherville Lincoln 8 13:45.1 4:35/K
24 (>7) 2497  Luke Arends Estherville Lincoln 7 13:47.4  4:36/K
25 (<5) 3055 Tucker Krug Pocahontas Area 13:53.2 4:38/K
26 (>7) 2500 Aiden Hatland Estherville Lincoln 8 14:05.3 4:42/K
27 21 3013 Sam Wahl MS_Spirit Lake 8 14:14.6  4:45/K
28 (<5) 3022 Ethan Matson North lowa Buffalo 7 14:16.9 4:46/K
29 (<5) 2228 Caiden Buckner Bishop Garrigan Algona 8 14:29.1 4:50/K
30 22 1293 Ethan Orban MS_Otto B Laing 7 14:29.1  4:50/K
31 (>7) 3003 Titus Coates MS_Spirit Lake 7 14:31.5  4:51/K
32 (>7) 3005 Aaron Dirks MS_Spirit Lake 8 14:43.0  4:54/K
33 (>7) 1229 Samson Mittrucker Estherville Lincoln 8 14:51.2 4:57/K
34 23 1273 Liam Miller MS_Okoboji Community 7 14:53.7 4:58/K
35 (>7) 3007 Max Kruse MS_Spirit Lake 7 14:53.8  4:58/K
36 24 1268 Finn Donovan MS_Okoboji Community 7 14:55.8  4:59/K
37 25 1292 Dante Nelson MS_Otto B Laing 8 15:05.3 5:02/K
38 (>7) 3008 Zachery Odendanhl MS_ Spirit Lake 7 15:08.7 5:03/K
39 (>7) 1278 Max Titterington MS_Okoboji Community 8 15:20.6 5:07/K
40 (<5) 935 Jacob Fox Emmetsburg 8 15:22.9 5:08/K
41 (>7) 1230 Damian Rodriguez Estherville Lincoln 8 15:23.1 5:08/K
42 (>7) 1231 Drew Sheda Estherville Lincoln 8 15:30.1 5:10/K
43 26 1287 Caden Harms MS_Otto B Laing 8 15:45.3 5:15/K
44 (<5) 3056 Paul Peterson Pocahontas Area 15:55.4 5:18/K
45 27 1289 Micah Kelley MS_Otto B Laing 7 17:04.7  5:42/K
46 (<5) 3054 Braylon Beschorner Pocahontas Area 18:20.0 6:07/K
47 (<5) 928 Walter Reedy Emmetsburg 18:29.9 6:10/K
48 28 1285 Brayden Adams MS_Otto B Laing 7 18:51.9 6:17/K
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Race Date

September 11, 2023

E-Hawk Cross Country Invitational

Levi Samuelson
Isaac Chappas
Maddex Rierson
Aiden Cunningham
Ethan Roberts
Landon Mortwedt
Ashton Towell
Hudson Downing

Thomas Price
Edward Champney

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (7 3012
50 (>7) 3001
51 (>7) 3011
52 (>7) 1286
53 (>7) 1294
54 (>7) 1274
5 (>7) 1234
56 (>7) 1269
57 (<5) 934 Liam Hill
58 (<5) 3064
59 (<5) 3063
60 (>7) 1277
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Brody Titterington

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys MS 3000

Team

MS_ Spirit Lake
MS_Spirit Lake
MS_ Spirit Lake
MS_Otto B Laing
MS_Otto B Laing

MS_Okoboji Community

Estherville Lincoln

MS_Okoboji Community

Emmetsburg
MS_North Union
MS_North Union

MS_Okoboji Community

Time Pace

18:53.4 6:18/K
19:10.7 6:24/K
19:19.4 6:26/K
19:20.2 6:27/K
19:23.8 6:28/K
20:02.3 6:41/K
20:02.5 6:41/K
20:51.3 6:57/K
21:23.3 7:08/K
22:24.7 7:28/K
22:37.8 7:33/K
23:01.7 7:41/K
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Race Date
September 11, 2023

E-Hawk Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys MS 3000

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MS_Okoboji Community Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 29

Average Time: 12:15.5

1 1271 Tyson Fear 8 1 1 11:21.1 11:21.1 0:00.0
2 1267 Ryder Clark 8 3 4 11:59.3 23:20.4 0:38.2
3 1272 JD Gravert 8 4 8 12:03.7 35:24.1 0:42.6
4 1275 Cruz Nitchals 7 7 15 12:38.2 48:02.3 1:17.1
5 1270 Wesley Evenson 7 14 29 13:15.1  1:01:17.4 1:54.0
6 1273 Liam Miller 7 (23) (52) 14:53.7 1:16:11.1 3:32.6
7 1268 Finn Donovan 7 (24) (76) 14:55.8  1:31:06.9 3:34.7
8 1278 Max Titterington 8 More Than 7 15:20.6 1:46:27.5 3:59.5
9 1274 Landon Mortwedt 7 More Than 7 20:02.3  2:06:29.8 8:41.2
10 1269 Hudson Downing 7 More Than 7 20:51.3 2:27:21.1 9:30.2
11 1277 Brody Titterington 7 More Than 7 23:01.7 2:50:22.8 11:40.6
Team - Estherville Lincoln Central Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 46 Average Time: 12:46.2

1 1233 Jackson Struve 8 5 5 12:06.9 12:06.9 0:00.0
2 1232 Garrett Smith 8 8 13 12:46.6 24:53.5 0:39.7
3 2496 Blaize Ahrens 8 9 22 12:47.5 37:41.0 0:40.6
4 2495 Jose Aguilar Gonzalez 8 11 33 13:04.0 50:45.0 0:57.1
5 3069 Kyle Danner 8 13 46 13:05.7 1:03:50.7 0:58.8
6 1235 Cesar Tzoc 8 (15) (61) 13:18.4 1:17:09.1 1:11.5
7 1228 Krayton Kalous 8 (19) (80) 13:36.4  1:30:45.5 1:29.5
8 1236 Beckam Welch 8 More Than 7 13:38.3 1:44:23.8 1:31.4
9 2499 Colin Clabaugh 8 More Than 7 13:45.1  1:58:08.9 1:38.2
10 2497 Luke Arends 7 More Than 7 13:47.4  2:11:56.3 1:40.5
11 2500 Aiden Hatland 8 More Than 7 14.05.3 2:26:01.6 1:58.4
12 1229 Samson Mittrucker 8 More Than 7 14:51.2 2:40:52.8 2:44.3
13 1230 Damian Rodriguez 8 More Than 7 15:23.1  2:56:15.9 3:16.2
14 1231 Drew Sheda 8 More Than 7 15:30.1  3:11:46.0 3:23.2
15 1234 Ashton Towell 8 More Than 7 20:02.5 3:31:48.5 7:55.6
Team - MS_Spirit Lake Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 67 Average Time: 13:11.2

1 3014 Greyson Wassenaar 7 6 6 12:37.3 12:37.3 0:00.0
2 3010 Carson Profit 7 10 16 12:49.3 25:26.6 0:12.0
3 3004 Wylee Conway 8 16 32 13:27.6 38:54.2 0:50.3
4 3002 Lukas Chappas 8 17 49 13:29.8 52:24.0 0:52.5
5 3009 EliPhillips 7 18 67 13:31.8 1:05:55.8 0:54.5
6 3006 Karson Kreykes 8 (20) (87) 13:44.7 1:19:40.5 1:.07.4
7 3013 Sam Wahl 8 (22) (108) 14:14.6  1:33:55.1 1:37.3
8 3003 Titus Coates 7 More Than 7 14:31.5 1:48:26.6 1:54.2
9 3005 Aaron Dirks 8 More Than 7 14:43.0 2:03:09.6 2:05.7
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Race Date
September 11, 2023

E-Hawk Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys MS 3000

Overal
Bib No Name Grade Place

Team - MS_Spirit Lake

Team Score (places): 67
10 3007 Max Kruse 7 More Than 7
11 3008 Zachery Odendahl 7 More Than 7
12 3012 Levi Samuelson 7 More Than 7
13 3001 Isaac Chappas 8 More Than 7
14 3011 Maddex Rierson 7 More Than 7
Team - MS_Otto B Laing

Team Score (places): 87

1 1290 Brooks Morgan 8 2

2 1288 Axton Hood 7 12

3 1293 Ethan Orban 7 22

4 1292 Dante Nelson 8 25

5 1287 Caden Harms 8 26

6 1289 Micah Kelley 7 (27)

7 1285 Brayden Adams 7 (28)

8 1286 Aiden Cunningham 8 More Than 7
9 1294 Ethan Roberts 7 More Than 7
Team - Emmetsburg

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 935 Jacob Fox 8 Less Than 5
2 928 Walter Reedy Less Than 5
3 934 Liam Hill 7 Less Than 5
Team - Pocahontas Area

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3055 Tucker Krug Less Than 5
2 3056 Paul Peterson Less Than 5
3 3054 Braylon Beschorner Less Than 5
Team - North lowa Buffalo Center

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3021 Jayden Grunhovd 8 Less Than 5
2 3022 Ethan Matson 7 Less Than 5
Team - MS_North Union

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3064 Thomas Price 7 Less Than 5
2 3063 Edward Champney 7 Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

14
36
61
87
(114)
(142)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:11.2

14:53.8  2:18:03.4
15:08.7 2:33:12.1
18:53.4  2:52:05.5
19:10.7  3:11:16.2
19:19.4  3:30:35.6

4

2:16.5
2:31.4
6:16.1
6:33.4
6:42.1

Average Time: 14:03.1

11:50.5 11:50.5
13:05.3 24:55.8
14:29.1 39:24.9
15:05.3 54:30.2
15:45.3 1:10:15.5
17:04.7  1:27:20.2
18:51.9 1:46:12.1
19:20.2  2:05:32.3
19:23.8  2:24:56.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

15:22.9 15:22.9
18:29.9 33:52.8
21:23.3 55:16.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:53.2 13:53.2
15:55.4 29:48.6
18:20.0 48:08.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

11:39.5
14:16.9

11:39.5
25:56.4

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:24.7
22:37.8

22:24.7
45:02.5

0:00.0
1:14.8
2:38.6
3:14.8
3:54.8
5:14.2
7:01.4
7:29.7
7:33.3

0:00.0
3:07.0
6:00.4

0:00.0
2:02.2
4:26.8

0:00.0
2:37.4

0:00.0
0:13.1
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Race Date E-Hawk Cross Country Invitational
September 11, 2023 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys MS 3000

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bishop Garrigan Algona Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2228 Caiden Buckner 8 Less Than 5 14:29.1 14:29.1 0:00.0
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